
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Date Recorded= 2005/06; Name= CENDANT
MOBILITY FINANCIAL CORPORATION;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200506300003
27440

06/30/2005
03:23:28

CENDANT
MOBILITY
FINANCIAL
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee DEEDS POWELL,
DETRA

26 92 Lot#:8 Book:26
Pg:92
Sub:PARKVIE
W
TOWNHOMES
PLAT NO 1

200506300003
27450

06/30/2005
03:23:29

CENDANT
MOBILITY
FINANCIAL
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS GUNTER,
CHRISTINA D

26 92 Lot#:8 Book:26
Pg:92
Sub:PARKVIE
W
TOWNHOMES
PLAT NO 1

200506140002
91290

06/14/2005
01:35:24

CENDANT
MOBILITY
FINANCIAL
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee DEEDS PELFREY,
JOHN G

14 83 Lot#:198
Book:14 Pg:83
Sub:BROOK
HIGHLAND
6TH SECTOR
1ST PHASE

200506140002
91300

06/14/2005
01:35:25

CENDANT
MOBILITY
FINANCIAL
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS BROWN,
WILLIAM H

14 83 Lot#:198
Book:14 Pg:83
Sub:BROOK
HIGHLAND
6TH SECTOR
1ST PHASE


