Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Date Recorded= 2005/06; Name= CENDANT MOBILITY FINANCIAL CORPORATION;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200506300003 27440	06/30/2005 03:23:28	CENDANT MOBILITY FINANCIAL CORPORATIO N	Grantee	DEEDS	POWELL, DETRA			26	92		Lot#:8 Book:26 Pg:92 Sub:PARKVIE W TOWNHOMES PLAT NO 1
200506300003 27450	06/30/2005 03:23:29	CENDANT MOBILITY FINANCIAL CORPORATIO N	Grantor	DEEDS	GUNTER, CHRISTINA D			26	92		Lot#:8 Book:26 Pg:92 Sub:PARKVIE W TOWNHOMES PLAT NO 1
200506140002 91290	06/14/2005 01:35:24	CENDANT MOBILITY FINANCIAL CORPORATIO N	Grantee	DEEDS	PELFREY, JOHN G			14	83		Lot#:198 Book:14 Pg:83 Sub:BROOK HIGHLAND 6TH SECTOR 1ST PHASE
	06/14/2005 01:35:25	CENDANT MOBILITY FINANCIAL CORPORATIO N	Grantor	DEEDS	BROWN, WILLIAM H			14	83		Lot#:198 Book:14 Pg:83 Sub:BROOK HIGHLAND 6TH SECTOR 1ST PHASE